Urban Regeneration – Glasgow Harbour
Peer Evaluation

· Look at each of the leaflets and tick the box if they include the criteria below.

· Add up all the ticks for each leaflet and put the total at the bottom of the column.

· Fill in the box at the foot of the page, stating which leaflet you think is the best and should be presented to the New York City Councillors
	Criteria                            Leaflet number
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	The leaflet has text and visuals
	
	
	
	
	
	

	The leaflet looks attractive
	
	
	
	
	
	

	The leaflet fits onto one A4 sheet 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	The leaflet has an attractive layout
	
	
	
	
	
	

	The leaflet has information on:
	
	
	
	
	
	

	What is Glasgow Harbour
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Where is Glasgow Harbour
	
	
	
	
	
	

	What it was like 100 years ago
	
	
	
	
	
	

	What it is like now
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Why this area needed regeneration
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Plans for the future
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Any other interesting information
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total Points
	
	
	
	
	
	






Leaflet No. _______ should be presented to the New York City councillors because:
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